FMAX
HIGH FEED FINISH MILLING
CUTTER FOR ALUMINUM
ALLOYS AND CAST IRON
TOOL NEWS B216A
DC=40, 50, 63mm (GAMP: +5°) (GAMP: 0°)
FMAX
PCD grade inserts for machining Aluminum Alloys available in two grades for

10 2.2
5.000"
16 7.6
14 2.1 24 7.5
80mm
10 2.4
160mm
16 7.3
14 2.4 24 7.5
80mm 14 2.4 125mm 24 7.2
FMAX-LW 100mm
10 2.3
125mm
14 3.2
16 2.4 20 3.3
FMAX-40/50/63 40mm
4 0.5
63mm
10 1.5
6 0.5 12 1.5

5.000 FMAXUR05 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCXU75017H TKY10T RKY25S
*
y
FMAX
P M K N S H
(mm)
(mm)
y
FMAX
DC LF DCONMS WT
(kg)
RPMX
(min-1)
80 FMAXR08010C s 10 45 25.4 1.11 24500 1
80 FMAXR08014C s 14 45 25.4 1.09 24500 1
100 FMAXR10012D s 12 50 31.75 1.85 22000 2
100 FMAXR10018D s 18 50 31.75 1.81 22000 2
125 FMAXR12516E s 16 60 38.1 3.33 19600 2
125 FMAXR12524E s 24 60 38.1 3.27 19600 2
160 FMAXR16016D s 16 63 31.75 3.30 10000 1
160 FMAXR16024D s 24 63 31.75 3.39 10000 1
DCON
MS DC CBDP DAH DCCB LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8 KWL
25.4 80 FMAXR08010C 24 13 26 11 68 9.5 6 ─ 1
25.4 80 FMAXR08014C 24 13 26 11 68 9.5 6 ─ 1

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
*2*1
Order Number Fig.
Metric Standard
For Inch Arbors
a  : USA Stock    s : Stocked in Japan
10 11
P M K N S H
(mm)
DC
80 FMAXR080 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX12030H TKY10T RKY25S
100 FMAXR100 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX16035H TKY10T RKY25S
125 FMAXR125 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX20035H TKY10T RKY25S
160 FMAXR160 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX16045H TKY10T RKY25S
*
P M K N S H
FMAX-LW
K N
(mm)
(mm)
DCON
MS DC CBDP DAH DCCB LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8 KWL
25.4 100 FMAXR10010CLW 24 13 27 9 68 9.5 6 80 1
25.4 100 FMAXR10016CLW 24 13 27 9 68 9.5 6 80 1
25.4 125 FMAXR12514CLW 24 13 52 9 68 9.5 6 80 1
25.4 125 FMAXR12520CLW 24 13 52 9 68 9.5 6 80 1
(mm)
TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX12030H TKY10T RKY25S
DC LF DCONMS WT
(kg)

Arbor Type
Compact and Smaller
Machining Centers
*2*1
*3
s : Stocked in Japan
12 13
P M K N S HP M K N S H
(mm)
y
FMAX-40/50/63
DC LF DCONMS WT
(kg)
RPMX
(min-1)
40 FMAX-040A04R s 4 40 16 0.24 30000 1
40 FMAX-040A06R s 6 40 16 0.23 30000 1
50 FMAX-050A08R s 8 40 22 0.37 30000 1
50 FMAX-050A10R s 10 40 22 0.35 30000 1
63 FMAX-063A10R s 10 40 22 0.67 27000 1
63 FMAX-063A12R s 12 40 22 0.66 27000 1
(mm)
DCON
MS DC CBDP DAH DCCB LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8 KWL
16 40 FMAX-040 18 9 14 10 37 8.4 5.6 ─ 1
22 50 FMAX-050 20 11 17 12 47 10.4 6.3 ─ 1
22 63 FMAX-063 20 11 17 12 60 10.4 6.3 ─ 1
(mm)
(mm)
DCONMS DC CBDP DAH DCCB LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8
25.4 80 FMAXR08004CMB 24 13 30 11 55 9.5 6 1
31.75 100 FMAXR10004DMB 32 17 39 10 75 12.7 8 1
38.1 125 FMAXR12506EMB 36 22 45 12 100 15.9 10 1
(mm)
DC
*
80 FMAXR080 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX12030H TKY10T RKY25S

Insert Clamp
Screw
Micro Adjustment
Nut
Large Adjustment
Screw
Cutter
Set Bolt
Wrench
T10
Wrench
ø2.5
14 15
P M K N S H
DCONMS DC CBDP DAH DCCB LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8
22 50 FMAX-050A04R 20 11 17 12 47 10.4 6.3 1
22 63 FMAX-063A04R 20 11 17 12 60 10.4 6.3 1
27 80 FMAX-080B04RMB 24 13 30 11 55 12.4 7 2
32 100 FMAX-100B04RMB 32 17 39 10 75 14.4 8 2
40 125 FMAX-125B06RMB 36 22 45 12 100 16.4 9 2
DC LF DCONMS WT
(kg)
RPMX
(min-1)
50 FMAX-050A04R s 4 40 22 0.38 30000 1
63 FMAX-063A04R s 4 40 22 0.70 30000 1
80 FMAX-080B04RMB s 4 45 27 1.12 24500 2
100 FMAX-100B04RMB s 4 50 32 2.00 22000 2
125 FMAX-125B06RMB s 6 60 40 3.81 19600 2
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
y
DC
*
50 FMAX-050 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSC10030H TKY10T RKY25S
63 FMAX-063 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSC10030H TKY10T RKY25S
80 FMAX-080 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX12030H TKY10T RKY25S
100 FMAX-100 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX16035H TKY10T RKY25S
125 FMAX-125 TSS04505S KSN3 KSS2 HSCX20035H TKY10T RKY25S
M
D
22
0